PER APPROVAZIONE
FOR APPROVAL

RIF.N°
S45GR500N001_E

DATA

FIRMA

Confidential copyright reserved NO COPYING OR EXHIBITING.

General tolerance machined details

ISO 2768 -

mH

COAT

Ref.

Genaral tolerance welded details

ISO 13920 -

BF

MATERIAL - HARDNESS

Weight [kg]

7.9

Radius / Chamfer
without dimensions

/

V4

Drawn [Date]2_(07.24
BILL

Checked [Date]2 (7.24
SENVY

Replace | Date

Replaced By |Date

OWNER

J

=l¢

Scale

1:2

11 5 |57116B1 STUD M16X1,50 LO50

10 | 5 |57316B1 STUD NUT M16X1,50 WR27

9 1 156205201 CAP 052 M054X2,00 ADR HEXAGONAL

8 1 157520B1 CROWN NUT M20x1.5 Ch.32

7 1 158202 SPRING PIN FOR NUT M20

6 1 159130205 30205 025 052 16.25 TAPER ROLLER BEARING

5 1 |61L5GA020 HUB HO5 16 052-072 094-140 FRONT GREASE NIPPLE M8

4 1 |98608A1 GREASE NIPPLE STRAIGHT M08X1,25

3 1 159130207 30207 035 072 18.25 TAPER ROLLER BEARING

2 1 15470721 INDUSTRIAL GREASE SEAL 035/072 OVERTURNED WITH DUST COVER

1 1 169GG450004 BODY STUBAXLE S045 LAM FF0250 LT312 LG208
ITEM|QTY|PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

Parts List

ADR

S Y S T E M

ESPLOSO

EXPLODED VIEW

Drawing No.

S45GR500N001_E

Sheet A3

A/A

Last Rev. Rev No.

12.07.24) 00




